SL. YEAR/ADVT./
NO. ITEM NO.
(FILE NO.)

1 2021/02/12
F.1/84/2020-
SPC-II

NAME OF THE POST/
OFFICE

Data Processing Assistant,
Information Technology
Department, Government of
National Capital Territory
of Delhi

QO ~J oy U W

WWWWWNNRNRNNONNNONNDNNDNR R RFRRRR PP R R
B WNRPOW®OJOAURWNR,OWOW-UINU S WNRFE O W

NAME AND ROLL NO. OF
RECOMMENDED CANDIDATES

Vivek (1111915)

Abhishek Kumar (1107501)

Sagib Sarwar (1110456)

Hemant Kr. Soni (1106715)
Rishi Dey (1113997)

Ajay Kumar Gupta (1110040)
Yogender Singhal (1116059)
Vaibhav Singh (1106617)
Dharmveer Kumar (1115589)
Rustam Ali (1106231)

Sanchit Bathla (1110005)

Sagar Mahendrabhai Lodhiya (1110024)
Ms. Vandita Sharma (1104579)
Ms. Pratishtha Jaiswal (1105994)
Ankit Saini (1106498)

Akash Kumar (1108826)

Sagar Vats (1107204)

Mohammad Adib (1115385)

Amirul Haque (1109660)

Kunal Khandelwal (1106133)
Mohit Shukla (1111174)

Arpan Kumar Maji (1110728)
Tushar Agrawal (1109285)
Sachitanand Singh (1116058)
Ritesh Kumar Jha (1115858)
Nikhil Ahuja (1111704)
Paramjeet Yadav (1112653)

Ms. Divya Sachdeva (1116146)
Ms. Jiby Mariya Jose (1113726)
Rahul Yadav (11165606)

Aman Kumar Dandotiya (1107526)
Ms. Anjali Saini (1110091)
Lakshay Piplani (1115751)
Mohit Sharma (1114983)
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Ms. Aditi Aggarwal (1109923)
Ms. Nandita Gautam (1113084)
Ashish Rohilla (1104537)
Shubham Tomar (1111382)
Ashish Kumar (1108648)

Ms. Asmita Sharma (1112536)

Shivam Kumar Chaudhary (1113613)

Deepak Garg (1115759)

Ms. Chitra Gautam (1107006)
Rishabh Shukla (1115197)
Harshvardhan Goyal (1112110)
Himanshu Deora (1113199)
Priyanshu Mishra (1106590)
Himanshu Saini (1110783)
Neeraj Kumar (1107467)

Ms. Minakshi (1111336)

Ms. Darshika (1113916)
Sourabh Chourasia (1108365)
Yogesh (1113469)

Gaurav Kumar (1114027)
Yograj Meena (1111571)
Rohit Yadav (1111981)

Ms. Gagan Deep Kaur (1111487)
Ms. Harshita Pal (1105570)
Sujeet Singh (1113915)
Arjun Ghosh (1113505)
Kaustav Sarkar (1111217)
Himanshu Barad (1113891)
Ms. Bhawna Singh (1111795)
Ayush Pathak (1108996)

Hari Om Mishra (1112682)
Divyansh Tiwari (1108542)
Subash Chandra (1112416)
Prashant Gupta (1105707)
Ram Pratap Gautam (1109552)
Ms. Preeti Kumari (1112501)
Himanshu Kumar (1112133)
Kuldeep Singh (1105554)

Ms. Nitasha Yadav (1105843)
Prashant Singh (1107190)
Atul Raj (1110706)

Rajat Kumar (1116279)
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Varun Deshwal (1113524)

Saurav Bharti (1107545)

Ms. Swati Kailash Dongre(1110260)
Ms. Anita Kumari Rawat (1108173)
Ravishekhar Kumar (1109215)

Mukesh Bhagwanrao Dhadekar (1111392)
Tanuj (1111957)

Vishwajeet Singh (1110924)

Anil (1107912)

Guddu Kumar Kamal (1108671)

Alankar Mishra (1110319)

Ms. Neety Yadav (1106188)

Alok Singh Patel (1113202)

Gaurav Bansal (1106109)

Rutuj Devendra Sakhare (1104877)
Sushil Kumar (1107259)

Ms. Disha Verma (1109930)

Ms. Neha Tomer (1108564)

Shivam Singh (1106369)

Rahul Agrahari (1105991)
Devashankarnaik Kethavath (1104961)
Hemant Yadav (1105793)

Saurav Meena (1110677)

Ms. Pooja Yadav (1107231)

Akash Meena (1114575)

Ms. Sangeeta Yadav (1109249)

Lalit Meena (1107877)

Nikhil Baisoya (1107554)

Vijay Kumar Meena (1110414)

Sagar Saini (1114711)

Ankur Tomar (1110886)

Priyanshu Panwar (1106491)

Manav Shakya (1107781)

Naveen Kumar Maurya (1106855)

Ms. Pratibha Sahebrao Sabale (1107214)
Ms. Jeniya Jeph (1109450)

Sonawane Shyam Narayan (1109776)
Manthini Rajagopala Naidu (1114872)
None found suitable for two posts reserved for
Person with Benchmark Disabilties.



2

3

4

2021/06/03
F.1/1/2021-R.I

2021/09/02
F.1/15/2021-R.II

2021/11/02
F.1/124/2020-R.V

Specialist Grade-III
Assistant Professor
(Psychiatry), Ministry of
Health and Family Welfare

Assistant Director (Weed
Science), Directorate of Plant
Protection, Quarantine and
Storage, Department of
Agriculture, Cooperation and
Farmers Welfare, Ministry of
Agriculture and Farmers Welfare

Agricultural Engineer
(Instrumentation), Farm
Machinery Training and Testing
Institute, Department of
Agriculture, Cooperation and
Farmers Welfare, Ministry of
Agriculture and Farmers Welfare

[
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Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Sudhakara T. M.

Karthickrajan M.

Swarndeep Singh (45)
Tamonud Modak (47)

(Ms.) Nitisha Verma (33)
(Ms.) Shivali Aggarwal (42)

Udit Kumar Panda (48)

(Ms.) Ananya Mahapatra (5)
Mohit (23)
Mathan K. (59)

Sambhu Prasad (63)
Santosh Kumar Sinha (65)
(Ms.) Tanu Kundal (79)

(45)

(35)



2021/13/06
F.1/42/2021-
SPC-I

2021/15/14
F.1/55/2021-R.I

2021/19/01
F.1/112/2021-R.II

Assistant Engineer Grade-I,
Geological Survey of India,
Ministry of Mines

Medical Officer (Unani),
Directorate of AYUSH,
Department of Health and
Family Welfare, Government of
National Capital Territory

of Delhi

Assistant Commissioner (Crops)
Department of Agriculture and
Farmers Welfare, Ministry of
Agriculture and Farmers
Welfare
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Puru Agarwal (2101527)

Tryambke Pandey (2101552)

Roshan Ramesh Dudhe (2100679)

Devobrato Goswami (2101923)

Ms. Meeradevi Dinkar (2101742)

Kuldeep Kumar (2100124)

None found suitable for one post reserved
for Person with Benchmark Disability

Dr. Mohd. Anus Ansari (113)
Dr. (Ms.) Almas Qureshi (17)
Dr. Nasir Jamal (129)

Dr. (Ms.) Aafreen (01)

Dr. (Ms.) Azra Anjum (31)

Sharad Kumar Dwivedi (433)
Krishna Kant Dubey (208)
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11

2022/01/07
F.1/13/2021-R.II

2022/01/11
F.1/94/2021-R.I

2022/02/01
F.1/110/2021-
SPC-I

2022/04/02
F.1/67/2021-R.I

Scientist 'B' (Documents),
Central Forensic Science
Laboratories, Directorate of
Forensic Science Services,
Ministry of Home Affairs

Assistant Professor (Ayurveda)
(Bal Roga Kaumarbhritya),
Directorate of AYUSH,
Department of Health and
Family Welfare, Government of
National Capital Territory of
Delhi

Senior Administrative Officer
Grade-II, Defence Research and
Development Organisation,
Department of Defence Research
and Development, Ministry of
Defence

Assistant Professor (Unani)
(Kulliyat), Directorate of
AYUSH, Department of Health
and Family Welfare, Government
of National Capital Territory
of Delhi
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Ms. Karishma Mehra (47)
Ms. Ritika Verma (247)

Dr. Mukesh Kumar Meena (09)

Dineshkumar N.R.J. (2401248)
Ankur Sehrawat (2405685)

Divya Prakash Mishra (2403668)
Rejeesh Kumar R. (2402276)

Ms. Neha Kalra (2402154)
Vishal Balaso Mali (2402713)
Bharat Bhatti (2402806)
Prateek Asnani (2400722)

Dr. (Ms.) Sahar Saleem (33)
None found suitable for one post
reserved for SC
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13

14

15

2022/04/14
F.1/74/2021-R.I

2022/04/15
F.1/77/2021-R.I

2022/05/02
F.1/1/2022-R.IV

2022/05/04
F.1/147/2021-R.VI

Assistant Professor (Unani) 1
(Tahaffuzi Wa Samaji Tib),
Directorate of AYUSH,

Department of Health and

Family Welfare, Government of
National Capital Territory of

Delhi

Assistant Professor (Unani) 1
(ITmul Atfal), Directorate of
AYUSH, Department of Health

and Family Welfare, Government

of National Capital Territory

of Delhi

Photographic Officer, 1
Directorate of Public

Relations, Ministry of

Defence

Technical Officer (Public
Health Engineering),
Ministry of Housing and
Urban Affairs

W N

Dr. (Ms.) Shaheen Akhlag (17)

Dr. (Ms.) Naghma Chand (30)
None found suitable for one post
reserved for SC

Omkar Ramesh Patole (34)

Mallikarjun Subbanna Dengi (133)
Amit Sinha (34)

Mohammed Siraj Ansari (352)
Sudheesh C. (507)
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17

18

19

20

21

2022/05/07
F.1/17/2022-R.VI

2022/05/10
F.1/126/2021-R.1I

2022/06/04
F.1/9/2022-R.VI

2022/07/04
F.1/15/2022-R.VI

2022/07/06
F.1/36/2022-R.VI

2022/08/04

Assistant Executive Engineer
(Electronics), Directorate
General of Lighthouses and
Lightships, Ministry of Ports,
Shipping and Waterways

Senior Lecturer (General
Surgery), Government Medical

College and Hospital, Department
of Medical Education and Research,

Chandigarh Administration

Assistant Engineer (Civil)/
Assistant Surveyor of Works
(Civil), Irrigation and Flood
Control Department, Government
of National Capital Territory
of Delhi

Assistant Director (Fishing
Harbour), Department of
Fisheries, Ministry of
Fisheries, Animal Husbandry
and Dairying

Assistant Director

(Engineering), Ministry of
Ports, Shipping and Waterways

Senior Scientific Officer

N

N

N. V. Anand Kumar (181)
Janmejay Kumar (111)
Arun Kumar Dwivedi (354)

Dr. Mandeep Singh (02)

Hemant Yadav (65)
Digvijay Narayan (45)
Vishal (177)

Anshul Mishra (6)

Shubham Asrani (114)

Ms. Pallavi Choudhary (77)



F.1/143/2021-R.II (Scientific "B")
Andaman and Nicobar Police,
Andaman and Nicobar

Administartion
22 2022/08/06 Sub Divisional Engineer 1 Dharmendra Bhardwaj (1700397)
F.1/39/2022- (Public Health), Office of 2 Ankur Sihan (1700310)
SPC-II Chief Engineer-cum-Special

Secretary (Engineering),
Engineering Department,
Chandigarh Administration

23 2022/09/10 Senior Lecturer (Obstetrics 1 Dr. (Ms.) Shikha Rani (12)
F.1/130/2021-R.I and Gynaecology), Government
Medical College and Hospital,
Department of Medical Education
and Research, Chandigarh
Administration
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