SL.	YEAR/ADVT./ ITEM NO. (FILE NO.)	NAME OF THE POST/ OFFICE		NAME AND ROLL NO. OF RECOMMENDED CANDIDATES
1	2021/02/12	Data Processing Assistant,	1	Vivek (1111915)
	F.1/84/2020-	Information Technology	2	Abhishek Kumar (1107501)
	SPC-II	Department, Government of	3	Saqib Sarwar (1110456)
		National Capital Territory	4	Hemant Kr. Soni (1106715)
		of Delhi	5	Rishi Dey (1113997)
			6	Ajay Kumar Gupta (1110040)
			7	Yogender Singhal (1116059)
			8	Vaibhav Singh (1106617)
			9	Dharmveer Kumar (1115589)
			10	Rustam Ali (1106231)
			11	Sanchit Bathla (1110005)
			12	Sagar Mahendrabhai Lodhiya (1110024)
			13	Ms. Vandita Sharma (1104579)
			14	Ms. Pratishtha Jaiswal (1105994)
			15	Ankit Saini (1106498)
			16	Akash Kumar (1108826)
			17	Sagar Vats (1107204)
			18	Mohammad Adib (1115385)
			19	Amirul Haque (1109660)
			20	Kunal Khandelwal (1106133)
			21	Mohit Shukla (1111174)
			22	Arpan Kumar Maji (1110728)
			23	Tushar Agrawal (1109285)
			24	Sachitanand Singh (1116058)
			25	Ritesh Kumar Jha (1115858)
			26	Nikhil Ahuja (1111704)
			27	Paramjeet Yadav (1112653)
			28	Ms. Divya Sachdeva (1116146)
			29	Ms. Jiby Mariya Jose (1113726)
			30	Rahul Yadav (1116566)
			31	Aman Kumar Dandotiya (1107526)
			32	Ms. Anjali Saini (1110091)
			33	Lakshay Piplani (1115751)
			34	Mohit Sharma (1114983)

```
35
        Ms. Aditi Aggarwal (1109923)
36
        Ms. Nandita Gautam (1113084)
37
        Ashish Rohilla (1104537)
38
        Shubham Tomar (1111382)
39
        Ashish Kumar (1108648)
40
        Ms. Asmita Sharma (1112536)
        Shivam Kumar Chaudhary (1113613)
41
42
        Deepak Garg (1115759)
43
        Ms. Chitra Gautam (1107006)
44
        Rishabh Shukla (1115197)
45
        Harshvardhan Goyal (1112110)
46
        Himanshu Deora (1113199)
47
        Priyanshu Mishra (1106590)
48
        Himanshu Saini (1110783)
49
        Neeraj Kumar (1107467)
50
        Ms. Minakshi (1111336)
51
        Ms. Darshika (1113916)
52
        Sourabh Chourasia (1108365)
53
        Yogesh (1113469)
54
        Gaurav Kumar (1114027)
55
        Yograj Meena (1111571)
56
        Rohit Yadav (1111981)
57
        Ms. Gagan Deep Kaur (1111487)
58
        Ms. Harshita Pal (1105570)
59
        Sujeet Singh (1113915)
60
        Arjun Ghosh (1113505)
61
        Kaustav Sarkar (1111217)
62
        Himanshu Barad (1113891)
63
        Ms. Bhawna Singh (1111795)
        Ayush Pathak (1108996)
64
65
        Hari Om Mishra (1112682)
66
        Divyansh Tiwari (1108542)
67
        Subash Chandra (1112416)
68
        Prashant Gupta (1105707)
69
        Ram Pratap Gautam (1109552)
70
        Ms. Preeti Kumari (1112501)
71
        Himanshu Kumar (1112133)
72
        Kuldeep Singh (1105554)
73
        Ms. Nitasha Yadav (1105843)
74
        Prashant Singh (1107190)
75
        Atul Raj (1110706)
```

Rajat Kumar (1116279)

76

```
77
         Varun Deshwal (1113524)
 78
         Saurav Bharti (1107545)
 79
         Ms. Swati Kailash Dongre (1110260)
 80
         Ms. Anita Kumari Rawat (1108173)
 81
         Ravishekhar Kumar (1109215)
 82
         Mukesh Bhagwanrao Dhadekar (1111392)
 83
         Tanui (1111957)
 84
         Vishwajeet Singh (1110924)
 85
         Anil (1107912)
 86
         Guddu Kumar Kamal (1108671)
 87
         Alankar Mishra (1110319)
 88
         Ms. Neety Yadav (1106188)
 89
         Alok Singh Patel (1113202)
 90
         Gaurav Bansal (1106109)
 91
         Rutuj Devendra Sakhare (1104877)
 92
         Sushil Kumar (1107259)
 93
         Ms. Disha Verma (1109930)
 94
         Ms. Neha Tomer (1108564)
 95
         Shivam Singh (1106369)
 96
         Rahul Agrahari (1105991)
 97
         Devashankarnaik Kethavath (1104961)
 98
         Hemant Yadav (1105793)
 99
         Saurav Meena (1110677)
100
         Ms. Pooja Yadav (1107231)
101
         Akash Meena (1114575)
102
         Ms. Sangeeta Yadav (1109249)
103
         Lalit Meena (1107877)
104
         Nikhil Baisoya (1107554)
105
         Vijay Kumar Meena (1110414)
106
         Sagar Saini (1114711)
107
         Ankur Tomar (1110886)
108
         Priyanshu Panwar (1106491)
109
         Manav Shakya (1107781)
110
         Naveen Kumar Maurya (1106855)
111
         Ms. Pratibha Sahebrao Sabale (1107214)
112
         Ms. Jeniva Jeph (1109450)
113
         Sonawane Shyam Narayan (1109776)
114
         Manthini Rajagopala Naidu (1114872)
         None found suitable for two posts reserved for
```

Person with Benchmark Disabilties.

2	2021/06/03 F.1/1/2021-R.I	Specialist Grade-III Assistant Professor (Psychiatry), Ministry of Health and Family Welfare	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11	Dr. Swarndeep Singh (45) Dr. Tamonud Modak (47) Dr. (Ms.) Nitisha Verma (33) Dr. (Ms.) Shivali Aggarwal (42) Dr. Udit Kumar Panda (48) Dr. (Ms.) Ananya Mahapatra (5) Dr. Mohit (23) Dr. Mathan K. (59) Dr. Sambhu Prasad (63) Dr. Santosh Kumar Sinha (65) Dr. (Ms.) Tanu Kundal (79)
3	2021/09/02 F.1/15/2021-R.II	Assistant Director (Weed Science), Directorate of Plant Protection, Quarantine and Storage, Department of Agriculture, Cooperation and Farmers Welfare, Ministry of Agriculture and Farmers Welfare	1	Sudhakara T. M. (45)
4	2021/11/02 F.1/124/2020-R.V	Agricultural Engineer (Instrumentation), Farm Machinery Training and Testing Institute, Department of Agriculture, Cooperation and Farmers Welfare, Ministry of Agriculture and Farmers Welfare	1	Karthickrajan M. (35)

5	2021/13/06 F.1/42/2021- SPC-I	Assistant Engineer Grade-I, Geological Survey of India, Ministry of Mines	1 2 3 4 5 6	Puru Agarwal (2101527) Tryambke Pandey (2101552) Roshan Ramesh Dudhe (2100679) Devobrato Goswami (2101923) Ms. Meeradevi Dinkar (2101742) Kuldeep Kumar (2100124) None found suitable for one post reserved for Person with Benchmark Disability
6	2021/15/14 F.1/55/2021-R.I	Medical Officer (Unani), Directorate of AYUSH, Department of Health and Family Welfare, Government of National Capital Territory of Delhi	1 2 3 4 5	Dr. Mohd. Anus Ansari (113) Dr. (Ms.) Almas Qureshi (17) Dr. Nasir Jamal (129) Dr. (Ms.) Aafreen (01) Dr. (Ms.) Azra Anjum (31)
7	2021/19/01 F.1/112/2021-R.II	Assistant Commissioner (Crops) Department of Agriculture and Farmers Welfare, Ministry of Agriculture and Farmers Welfare	1 2	Sharad Kumar Dwivedi (433) Krishna Kant Dubey (208)

8	2022/01/07 F.1/13/2021-R.II	Scientist 'B' (Documents), Central Forensic Science Laboratories, Directorate of Forensic Science Services, Ministry of Home Affairs	1 2	Ms. Karishma Mehra (47) Ms. Ritika Verma (247)
9	2022/01/11 F.1/94/2021-R.I	Assistant Professor (Ayurveda) (Bal Roga Kaumarbhritya), Directorate of AYUSH, Department of Health and Family Welfare, Government of National Capital Territory of Delhi	1	Dr. Mukesh Kumar Meena (09)
10	2022/02/01 F.1/110/2021- SPC-I	Senior Administrative Officer Grade-II, Defence Research and Development Organisation, Department of Defence Research and Development, Ministry of Defence	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	Dineshkumar N.R.J. (2401248) Ankur Sehrawat (2405685) Divya Prakash Mishra (2403668) Rejeesh Kumar R. (2402276) Ms. Neha Kalra (2402154) Vishal Balaso Mali (2402713) Bharat Bhatti (2402806) Prateek Asnani (2400722)
11	2022/04/02 F.1/67/2021-R.I	Assistant Professor (Unani) (Kulliyat), Directorate of AYUSH, Department of Health and Family Welfare, Government of National Capital Territory of Delhi	1	Dr. (Ms.) Sahar Saleem (33) None found suitable for one post reserved for SC

12	2022/04/14 F.1/74/2021-R.I	Assistant Professor (Unani) (Tahaffuzi Wa Samaji Tib), Directorate of AYUSH, Department of Health and Family Welfare, Government of National Capital Territory of Delhi	1	Dr. (Ms.) Shaheen Akhlaq (17)
13	2022/04/15 F.1/77/2021-R.I	Assistant Professor (Unani) (IImul Atfal), Directorate of AYUSH, Department of Health and Family Welfare, Government of National Capital Territory of Delhi	1	Dr. (Ms.) Naghma Chand (30) None found suitable for one post reserved for SC
14	2022/05/02 F.1/1/2022-R.IV	Photographic Officer, Directorate of Public Relations, Ministry of Defence	1	Omkar Ramesh Patole (34)
15	2022/05/04 F.1/147/2021-R.VI	Technical Officer (Public Health Engineering), Ministry of Housing and Urban Affairs	1 2 3 4	Mallikarjun Subbanna Dengi (133) Amit Sinha (34) Mohammed Siraj Ansari (352) Sudheesh C. (507)

16	2022/05/07 F.1/17/2022-R.VI	Assistant Executive Engineer (Electronics), Directorate General of Lighthouses and Lightships, Ministry of Ports, Shipping and Waterways	1 2 3	N. V. Anand Kumar (181) Janmejay Kumar (111) Arun Kumar Dwivedi (354)
17	2022/05/10 F.1/126/2021-R.I	Senior Lecturer (General Surgery), Government Medical College and Hospital, Department of Medical Education and Research Chandigarh Administration	1	Dr. Mandeep Singh (02)
18	2022/06/04 F.1/9/2022-R.VI	Assistant Engineer (Civil)/ Assistant Surveyor of Works (Civil), Irrigation and Flood Control Department, Government of National Capital Territory of Delhi	1 2 3	Hemant Yadav (65) Digvijay Narayan (45) Vishal (177)
19	2022/07/04 F.1/15/2022-R.VI	Assistant Director (Fishing Harbour), Department of Fisheries, Ministry of Fisheries, Animal Husbandry and Dairying	1	Anshul Mishra (6)
20	2022/07/06 F.1/36/2022-R.VI	Assistant Director (Engineering), Ministry of Ports, Shipping and Waterways	1	Shubham Asrani (114)
21	2022/08/04	Senior Scientific Officer	1	Ms. Pallavi Choudhary (77)

	F.1/143/2021-R.II	(Scientific "B") Andaman and Nicobar Police, Andaman and Nicobar Administartion		
22	2 2022/08/06 F.1/39/2022- SPC-II	Sub Divisional Engineer (Public Health), Office of Chief Engineer-cum-Special Secretary (Engineering), Engineering Department, Chandigarh Administration	1 2	Dharmendra Bhardwaj (1700397) Ankur Sihan (1700310)
23	2022/09/10 F.1/130/2021-R.I	Senior Lecturer (Obstetrics and Gynaecology), Government Medical College and Hospital, Department of Medical Education and Research, Chandigarh Administration	1	Dr. (Ms.) Shikha Rani (12)

\*\*\*\*